
Malpensa 25 26 Marzo  Rd 1 Superveteran - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. - Honda 21:01.837
Tempo Gara

1 2:18.943 11:15:56.271

2 2:18.742 11:18:15.013

3 2:18.810 11:20:33.823

4 2:18.367 11:22:52.190

5 2:19.688 11:25:11.878

6 2:21.600 11:27:33.478

7 2:17.790 11:29:51.268

8 2:20.685 11:32:11.953

9 2:17.585 11:34:29.538

 Po. 2 - # 14 PIUNTI A. - Honda + 02.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.348 11:15:53.256

2 2:20.496 11:18:13.752

3 2:18.669 11:20:32.421

4 2:17.833 11:22:50.254

5 2:20.290 11:25:10.544

6 2:23.698 11:27:34.242

7 2:18.259 11:29:52.501

8 2:21.345 11:32:13.846

9 2:17.889 11:34:31.735

 Po. 3 - # 42 VAGADORE M. - Kawasaki + 1:11.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.807 11:16:10.147

2 2:25.888 11:18:36.035

3 2:27.094 11:21:03.129

4 2:23.733 11:23:26.862

5 2:24.693 11:25:51.555

6 2:25.278 11:28:16.833

7 2:28.387 11:30:45.220

8 2:26.143 11:33:11.363

9 2:30.075 11:35:41.438

 Po. 4 - # 350 CAROSI E. - Yamaha + 1:13.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.821 11:16:14.329

2 2:31.203 11:18:45.532

3 2:25.591 11:21:11.123

4 2:26.794 11:23:37.917

5 2:24.097 11:26:02.014

6 2:24.854 11:28:26.868

7 2:26.201 11:30:53.069

8 2:23.800 11:33:16.869

9 2:26.004 11:35:42.873

 Po. 5 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda + 1:14.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.812 11:16:02.197

2 2:27.010 11:18:29.207

3 2:31.202 11:21:00.409

4 2:28.975 11:23:29.384

5 2:25.253 11:25:54.637

6 2:24.414 11:28:19.051

7 2:27.231 11:30:46.282

8 2:26.164 11:33:12.446

9 2:31.195 11:35:43.641

 Po. 6 - # 5 BENNATI F. - Honda + 1:21.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.260 11:16:18.232

2 2:30.513 11:18:48.745

3 2:26.293 11:21:15.038

4 2:24.074 11:23:39.112

5 2:23.444 11:26:02.556

6 2:27.287 11:28:29.843

7 2:26.915 11:30:56.758

8 2:27.376 11:33:24.134

9 2:27.174 11:35:51.308

 Po. 7 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Yamaha + 1:25.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.249 11:16:05.683

2 2:29.506 11:18:35.189

3 2:29.979 11:21:05.168

4 2:26.797 11:23:31.965

5 2:27.404 11:25:59.369

6 2:27.035 11:28:26.404

7 2:30.016 11:30:56.420

8 2:30.818 11:33:27.238

9 2:27.482 11:35:54.720

 Po. 8 - # 40 ANNIBALDI G. - Honda + 1:29.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.967 11:16:09.025

2 2:30.902 11:18:39.927

3 2:28.318 11:21:08.245

4 2:28.077 11:23:36.322

5 2:25.152 11:26:01.474

6 2:29.474 11:28:30.948

7 2:27.638 11:30:58.586

8 2:30.710 11:33:29.296

9 2:29.781 11:35:59.077

 Po. 9 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. - Suzuki + 1:35.329
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.027 11:16:12.357

2 2:32.548 11:18:44.905

3 2:27.107 11:21:12.012

4 2:31.660 11:23:43.672

5 2:27.285 11:26:10.957

6 2:28.314 11:28:39.271

7 2:32.415 11:31:11.686

8 2:25.869 11:33:37.555

9 2:27.312 11:36:04.867

Fastest lap: 2:16.348 
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 Po. 10 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. - Yamaha + 1:38.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.751 11:16:11.579

2 2:30.660 11:18:42.239

3 2:32.601 11:21:14.840

4 2:31.155 11:23:45.995

5 2:30.001 11:26:15.996

6 2:29.050 11:28:45.046

7 2:28.757 11:31:13.803

8 2:25.538 11:33:39.341

9 2:28.507 11:36:07.848

 Po. 11 - # 127 TUANI I. - Honda + 1:51.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.407 11:16:16.208

2 2:31.090 11:18:47.298

3 2:28.681 11:21:15.979

4 2:30.881 11:23:46.860

5 2:32.192 11:26:19.052

6 2:31.972 11:28:51.024

7 2:32.176 11:31:23.200

8 2:30.856 11:33:54.056

9 2:27.059 11:36:21.115

 Po. 12 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha + 1:54.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.177 11:16:26.961

2 2:32.222 11:18:59.183

3 2:29.829 11:21:29.012

4 2:31.689 11:24:00.701

5 2:25.841 11:26:26.542

6 2:28.151 11:28:54.693

7 2:31.535 11:31:26.228

8 2:28.387 11:33:54.615

9 2:29.490 11:36:24.105

 Po. 13 - # 878 RIGONI A. - Honda + 1:56.548
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.393 11:16:21.547

2 2:32.529 11:18:54.076

3 2:29.884 11:21:23.960

4 2:32.816 11:23:56.776

5 2:28.800 11:26:25.576

6 2:27.371 11:28:52.947

7 2:31.959 11:31:24.906

8 2:30.509 11:33:55.415

9 2:30.671 11:36:26.086

 Po. 14 - # 331 SALLICATI C. - Honda + 2:03.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.292 11:16:28.791

2 2:31.406 11:19:00.197

3 2:37.184 11:21:37.381

4 2:29.668 11:24:07.049

5 2:27.754 11:26:34.803

6 2:25.144 11:28:59.947

7 2:27.908 11:31:27.855

8 2:28.566 11:33:56.421

9 2:37.084 11:36:33.505

 Po. 15 - # 326 SANTORI L. - KTM + 2:14.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.915 11:16:37.941

2 2:32.597 11:19:10.538

3 2:30.232 11:21:40.770

4 2:35.513 11:24:16.283

5 2:31.018 11:26:47.301

6 2:27.861 11:29:15.162

7 2:28.610 11:31:43.772

8 2:27.187 11:34:10.959

9 2:32.957 11:36:43.916

 Po. 16 - # 20 GIACHE M. - Husqvarna + 2:24.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.497 11:16:33.956

2 2:34.690 11:19:08.646

3 2:31.329 11:21:39.975

4 2:37.907 11:24:17.882

5 2:35.271 11:26:53.153

6 2:34.379 11:29:27.532

7 2:29.854 11:31:57.386

8 2:26.679 11:34:24.065

9 2:29.843 11:36:53.908

 Po. 17 - # 179 CATALANO P. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.297 11:16:32.026

2 2:34.999 11:19:07.025

3 2:43.191 11:21:50.216

4 2:31.906 11:24:22.122

5 2:32.915 11:26:55.037

6 2:44.458 11:29:39.495

7 2:40.363 11:32:19.858

8 2:40.381 11:35:00.239

 Po. 18 - # 115 TONONI L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.062 11:16:27.998

2 2:33.949 11:19:01.947

3 2:33.813 11:21:35.760

4 2:54.423 11:24:30.183

5 2:33.049 11:27:03.232

6 2:37.626 11:29:40.858

7 2:41.661 11:32:22.519

8 2:39.833 11:35:02.352

 Po. 19 - # 51 PATERNI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.667 11:16:45.664

2 2:43.266 11:19:28.930

3 2:41.796 11:22:10.726

4 2:35.629 11:24:46.355

5 2:39.861 11:27:26.216

6 2:34.898 11:30:01.114

7 2:33.218 11:32:34.332

8 2:30.808 11:35:05.140

Fastest lap: 2:16.348 
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 Po. 20 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.501 11:16:25.367

2 2:33.168 11:18:58.535

3 2:29.946 11:21:28.481

4 2:47.024 11:24:15.505

5 2:37.125 11:26:52.630

6 2:52.185 11:29:44.815

7 2:47.343 11:32:32.158

8 2:34.790 11:35:06.948

 Po. 21 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.665 11:16:43.824

2 2:44.186 11:19:28.010

3 2:39.199 11:22:07.209

4 2:36.999 11:24:44.208

5 2:33.765 11:27:17.973

6 2:39.019 11:29:56.992

7 2:38.835 11:32:35.827

8 2:32.996 11:35:08.823

 Po. 22 - # 129 SAVOI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.484 11:16:48.865

2 2:45.082 11:19:33.947

3 2:42.410 11:22:16.357

4 2:39.626 11:24:55.983

5 2:39.834 11:27:35.817

6 2:40.056 11:30:15.873

7 2:37.815 11:32:53.688

8 2:37.398 11:35:31.086

 Po. 23 - # 661 PAMPURI P. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:48.340 11:17:26.699

2 2:32.207 11:19:58.906

3 2:37.082 11:22:35.988

4 2:37.973 11:25:13.961

5 2:33.603 11:27:47.564

6 2:34.314 11:30:21.878

7 2:36.898 11:32:58.776

8 2:33.649 11:35:32.425

 Po. 24 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.184 11:16:29.677

2 2:34.558 11:19:04.235

3 2:32.045 11:21:36.280

4 2:52.606 11:24:28.886

5 2:32.730 11:27:01.616

6 2:34.531 11:29:36.147

7 3:22.164 11:32:58.311

8 2:35.105 11:35:33.416

 Po. 25 - # 413 CERIOLI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:56.462 11:17:38.055

2 2:32.066 11:20:10.121

3 2:31.219 11:22:41.340

4 2:38.141 11:25:19.481

5 2:34.003 11:27:53.484

6 2:32.818 11:30:26.302

7 2:33.519 11:32:59.821

8 2:34.459 11:35:34.280

 Po. 26 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:47.524 11:17:29.222

2 2:35.586 11:20:04.808

3 2:33.956 11:22:38.764

4 2:39.808 11:25:18.572

5 2:37.677 11:27:56.249

6 2:36.792 11:30:33.041

7 2:33.981 11:33:07.022

8 2:32.247 11:35:39.269

 Po. 27 - # 3 DE SANTIS M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.762 11:16:53.253

2 2:45.962 11:19:39.215

3 2:42.726 11:22:21.941

4 2:40.109 11:25:02.050

5 2:42.610 11:27:44.660

6 2:40.608 11:30:25.268

7 2:40.757 11:33:06.025

8 2:36.431 11:35:42.456

 Po. 28 - # 166 GAMBA M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:13.664 11:16:56.083

2 2:49.085 11:19:45.168

3 2:40.933 11:22:26.101

4 2:43.742 11:25:09.843

5 2:39.186 11:27:49.029

6 2:40.669 11:30:29.698

7 2:38.861 11:33:08.559

8 2:37.900 11:35:46.459

 Po. 29 - # 48 AMADORI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.065 11:16:57.006

2 2:42.994 11:19:40.000

3 2:39.927 11:22:19.927

4 2:55.778 11:25:15.705

5 2:42.240 11:27:57.945

6 2:37.116 11:30:35.061

7 2:34.702 11:33:09.763

8 2:38.441 11:35:48.204

Fastest lap: 2:16.348 
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 30 - # 267 ARZANI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.789 11:16:50.983

2 2:46.517 11:19:37.500

3 2:41.563 11:22:19.063

4 2:42.367 11:25:01.430

5 2:51.569 11:27:52.999

6 2:48.868 11:30:41.867

7 2:50.458 11:33:32.325

8 2:46.584 11:36:18.909

 Po. 31 - # 254 GIULIODORI A. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.130 11:16:58.755

2 2:54.709 11:19:53.464

3 2:50.856 11:22:44.320

4 2:45.888 11:25:30.208

5 2:38.183 11:28:08.391

6 3:55.954 11:32:04.345

7 2:43.771 11:34:48.116

 Po. 32 - # 71 VERTICCHIO M. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:31.650 11:18:12.279

2 2:57.964 11:21:10.243

3 2:54.096 11:24:04.339

4 2:47.541 11:26:51.880

5 2:41.607 11:29:33.487

6 2:45.750 11:32:19.237

7 2:39.729 11:34:58.966

 Po. 33 - # 30 PIGLI G. - Yamaha + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.207 11:16:22.815

2 2:47.088 11:19:09.903

3 2:34.746 11:21:44.649

4 2:35.181 11:24:19.830

5 2:34.087 11:26:53.917

6 5:48.225 11:32:42.142

 Po. 34 - # 67 FURLOTTI I. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.744 11:16:46.406

2 2:31.974 11:19:18.380

3 2:36.475 11:21:54.855

4 2:30.327 11:24:25.182

5 2:31.655 11:26:56.837

6 6:50.658 11:33:47.495

 Po. 35 - # 110 CAVANDOLI B. - Kawasaki + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.771 11:16:39.537

2 3:24.117 11:20:03.654

3 2:34.498 11:22:38.152

4 2:43.059 11:25:21.211

5 3:54.167 11:29:15.378

 Po. 36 - # 169 ARMANI L. - Honda + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 6:00.120 11:19:42.672

2 2:49.363 11:22:32.035

3 3:09.797 11:25:41.832

 Po. 37 - # 56 FUMAGALLI B. - KTM + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.076 11:16:59.846

2 2:48.522 11:19:48.368

3 18:04.188 11:37:52.556

Fastest lap: 2:16.348 
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